

Kelseyville Sidewalks Project 251335

Line Item	Unit Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty	#1		#2		#3		#4		#5	
					Unit Price	Extention	Unit Price	Extention	Unit Price	Extention	Unit Price	Extention	Unit Price	Extention
1	100000	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$14,284.00	\$14,284.00
2	200000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$40,679.00	\$40,679.00
3	300000	Traffic Control and Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$91,901.00	\$91,901.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$83,918.00	\$83,918.00
4	400000	Water Pollution Control Plan	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,121.00	\$3,121.00
5	500000	Remove Conc Curb & Gutter	LF	430	\$15.00	\$6,450.00	\$55.79	\$23,989.70	\$20.00	\$8,600.00	\$27.00	\$11,610.00	\$32.00	\$13,760.00
6	600000	Relocate Existing Walkbox	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$565.00	\$565.00
7	700000	Remove Tree	EA	1	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$10,361.00	\$10,361.00
8	800000	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$45,675.00	\$45,675.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$13,114.00	\$13,114.00
9	900000	Roadway Excavation (F)	CV	495	\$160.00	\$79,200.00	\$61.33	\$30,358.35	\$250.00	\$123,750.00	\$196.00	\$97,020.00	\$322.00	\$159,390.00
10	1000000	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CV	259	\$190.00	\$49,210.00	\$67.57	\$17,500.63	\$225.00	\$58,275.00	\$200.00	\$51,800.00	\$125.00	\$32,375.00
11	1100000	Hot Mix Asphalt, 1 1/2" Aggregate	TON	144	\$380.00	\$54,720.00	\$138.89	\$20,000.16	\$400.00	\$57,600.00	\$360.00	\$51,840.00	\$303.00	\$43,632.00
12	1200000	Curb Outlet Type 'B'	EA	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,376.18	\$16,128.54	\$1,030.00	\$3,090.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,720.00	\$11,160.00
13	1300000	Driveway Curb Cuts - Residential (Inc. Curb & Gutter)	SF	1,850	\$26.00	\$48,100.00	\$45.38	\$84,953.00	\$10.00	\$25,900.00	\$30.00	\$55,500.00	\$22.00	\$40,700.00
14	1400000	ADA Curb Ramps (Inc. Curb & Gutter)	EA	8	\$6,600.00	\$52,800.00	\$6,635.91	\$53,087.28	\$7,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$7,020.00	\$56,160.00
15	1500000	Surface Applied Truncated Domes On Existing Ramp	EA	3	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$797.85	\$2,393.55	\$720.00	\$2,172.00	\$1,225.00	\$3,675.00	\$1,637.00	\$4,911.00
16	1600000	Concrete Cross Gutter	SF	1,000	\$19.00	\$19,000.00	\$26.75	\$26,750.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$42.50	\$42,500.00	\$80.00	\$80,000.00
17	1700000	Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	1,158	\$67.00	\$77,586.00	\$68.34	\$79,137.72	\$45.00	\$52,110.00	\$74.00	\$85,692.00	\$279.00	\$321,400.00
18	1800000	PCC Curb at back of Sidewalk	LF	60	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$205.49	\$12,329.40	\$174.00	\$10,440.00	\$18.50	\$1,110.00	\$21.00	\$1,260.00
19	1900000	PCC Sidewalk	SF	5,960	\$14.70	\$86,632.00	\$27.32	\$162,827.20	\$12.00	\$71,520.00	\$130.00	\$20,280.00	\$139.00	\$215,160.00
20	2000000	Remove and Replace 4" Chain Link Fence	LF	156	\$110.00	\$17,160.00	\$97.00	\$15,132.00	\$118.00	\$18,408.00	\$94.69	\$11,836.25	\$112.00	\$14,000.00
21	2100000	New Chain Link Fence	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,518.00	\$1,518.00
22	2200000	New Sign and Sign Post	EA	4	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$490.00	\$1,960.00	\$430.00	\$1,720.00	\$484.00	\$1,936.00
23	2300000	New Sign Panel (Panel Only)	EA	9	\$550.00	\$4,950.00	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$560.00	\$5,040.00	\$485.00	\$4,365.00	\$545.00	\$4,905.00
24	2400000	Relocate Existing Sign	EA	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,820.00	\$28,820.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,119.00	\$28,119.00
25	2500000	Modify Ex. Guardrail	LS	1	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$6.144.00	\$6.144.00
26	2600000	12" Crosswalk Striping (RSP A&H) Paint 2-Coat	LF	512	\$4.00	\$2,048.00	\$4.00	\$2,048.00	\$4.00	\$2,048.00	\$2.25	\$1,125.00	\$4.00	\$2,048.00
27	2700000	Remove Bike Lane Striping	LF	2,468	\$4.00	\$9,872.00	\$3.00	\$7,404.00	\$3.00	\$7,404.00	\$1.75	\$4,318.75	\$2.00	\$4,936.00
28	2800000	6" Bike Lane Striping (Detail 39) Paint 2-Coat	LF	1,938	\$4.00	\$7,752.00	\$2.60	\$5,038.80	\$3.00	\$5,814.00	\$1.75	\$3,411.75	\$2.00	\$3,876.00
29	2900000	6" Bike Lane Striping (Detail 39A) Paint 2-Coat	LF	655	\$4.00	\$2,620.00	\$2.60	\$1,703.00	\$3.00	\$1,965.00	\$1.75	\$1,146.25	\$2.00	\$1,310.00
30	3000000	Remove Centerline Striping	LF	675	\$9.00	\$6,075.00	\$2.50	\$1,687.50	\$1.00	\$675.00	\$2.25	\$1,518.75	\$3.00	\$2,025.00
31	3100000	Centerline Striping (Detail 31) Paint 2-Coat	LF	675	\$9.00	\$6,075.00	\$2.50	\$1,687.50	\$1.00	\$675.00	\$2.25	\$1,518.75	\$3.00	\$2,025.00
32	3200000	Bike Lane Legend Paint 2-Coat	EA	5	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$460.00	\$2,300.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$384.00	\$1,920.00
33	3300000	Stop Legend Paint 2-Coat	EA	5	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$540.00	\$2,700.00	\$425.00	\$2,125.00	\$478.00	\$2,390.00
34	3400000	Remove PCC Sidewalk	SF	621	\$15.00	\$9,315.00	\$35.00	\$21,735.00	\$12.00	\$7,452.00	\$7.00	\$4,347.00	\$9.00	\$5,589.00
Grand Total						\$757,751.00		\$758,193.53		\$827,887.00		\$558,408.75		\$317,627.00